
 総合型選抜【二次選抜(最終)】

国際文化学部 社会福祉学部

国際文化学科 文化創造学科 情報社会学科 社会福祉学科

26111003 26112001 26114001 26121002

26111007 26112008 26114003 26121003

26111017 26112014 26114004 26121004

26111021 26112027 26114005 26121010

26111025 26112059 26114006 26121015

26121024

26121028

26121040

26121043
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	2次選抜 

